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Jermey Wolfe
Dan Swenson
Eddie Laatsch
Adam Quella
Hannah Zubke
Kenny Williams
Todd Saeger
Quin Bedford
Tom Horn

Jeff Sueflohn
Craig Frank
Jonathan Kaufmann
Kris Morris

Wes Umland
Jake Hermanson
Bill Borchardt
James Stevens
Keven Roethle
Carl Schultz

Rich Parkhurst
Cody Kruesel
Abe Salazar

Joe Janz

Larry Romprey
Joe Barriere

Tim Janz

Lance Arnoldussen
Robert Wolfgram
DJ Kruesel
Andrew Jonas
Eric Laffoon
Troy Oestreicher
Neil Cole

Mike Kingstad
Jake Jurgella
Justin Trexler
Jeff Zielke

Jake Sell

Caleb Loehr
Herb Kimpel
Brennan Stanelle
Nate Saeger
Kelly Olig

Tom Lulewicz
Andy Conant
Nate Hagenston
Aron Schiekiera
Adam Trexler
Ashton Oldenhoff
Dustin Gruling
Chris Hartig
Ryan Lessner
Matt Conant
Justin Helser

Nic Schultz

Tournament of
Champions &

Non-Champions
Tournament (invite

only) will be contested

on the 2022 US Open
#4 sport oil pattern
using the Triple
Eliminator format.

Tuesday Night Sweeper Series — Week 28

Points

551
445
409
389
367
280
248
237
209
179
167
142
127
125
107
102
95
89
88
86
85
77
75
52
51
47
46
45
41
41
41
39
36
31
29
29
29
27
25
23
23
22
22
21
19
18
17
15
13
13
13
11
11
7
6

TOC Qualifier
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Jermey Wolfe
Dan Swenson
Adam Quella
Eddie Laatsch
Kenny Williams
Hannah Zubke
Tim Janz

Chris Hartig

Eric Laffoon
Todd Saeger
Jonathan Kaufmann
Jeff Zielke

Herb Kimpel
Andrew Jonas
Justin Helser
Wes Umland
Jake Sell

Nate Hagenston
Tom Horn

Keven Roethle
Kris Morris

Joe Janz

Tom Lulewicz
Aron Schiekiera
Cody Kruesel
Craig Frank

Quin Bedford
Lance Arnoldussen
Jake Hermanson
Nate Saeger
Jake Jurgella
Robert Wolfgram
Larry Romprey
Carl Schultz

Abe Salazar

Rich Parkhurst
Andy Conant
Justin Trexler
Brennan Stanelle
Ashton Oldenhoff
Dustin Gruling
Jeff Sueflohn
Joe Barriere
Adam Trexler

DJ Kruesel
James Stevens
Mike Kingstad
Troy Oestreicher
Bill Borchardt
Neil Cole

Kelly Olig

Caleb Loehr
Matt Conant
Ryan Lessner
Nic Schultz

*minimum 75% of
sweepers needed to
qualify

Sweepers

28
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28
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Average
211.88
203.99
199.61
196.99
186.11
178.93
222.55
222.33
215.58
214.00
209.11
207.17
204.00
203.11
202.33
201.61
201.14
199.67
199.02
197.75
197.71
197.61
197.20
196.20
196.00
195.77
189.19
184.33
182.20
181.40
180.00
179.83
179.79
178.64
177.75
177.57
177.25
175.50
172.90
171.33
170.67
168.20
164.09
164.00
162.40
154.57
153.86
150.91
149.47
147.00
143.17
142.50
140.67
134.00
123.67



Tuesday Night Sweeper Series — Week 28

Winnings
1 Jermey Wolfe $1,245
2 Dan Swenson $843
3 Adam Quella S671
4  Todd Saeger $404
5 Eddie Laatsch $320
6 Tom Horn $253
7 Jonathan Kaufmann $226
8 Quin Bedford $206
9 Wes Umland $147
10 Kenny Williams $131
11 Craig Frank $118
12 Keven Roethle $113
13 Jeff Zielke $105
14 TimJanz $95
15  Kris Morris S68
16  Cody Kruesel $63
17  Eric Laffoon $63
18 Herb Kimpel S50
19 Jake Hermanson $42
20 Tom Lulewicz $39
21 Andrew Jonas $36
22 Hannah Zubke $33
23 Abe Salazar $24

Week 28 Results (MAST format):

1%t Jermey Wolfe 1386 (6 games) $105
2" Todd Saeger 1199 (5) $63

3@ Weston Umland 1262 (6) $42
4t Adam Quella 1087 (5)

5% Eddie Laatsch 844 (4)

5t Craig Frank 908 (4)

7% Chris Hartig 667 (3)

8™ Jonathan Kaufmann 640 (3)
9™ Hannah Zubke 625 (3)

10" Tom Horn 606 (3)

11t Joe Barriere 535 (3)

12t Kris Morris 528 (3)

13 Jacob Hermanson 519 (3)
14" Kenny Williams 482 (3)



